VZDUCHOVE FILTRY K&N

THE WORLD'S BEST AIR FILTER

znacka
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

kat.€islo
AL-1001
AL-1002
AL-1004
AL-1098
AL-4506
AL-6502
AL-6505

typ
APRILIA RSV MILLE 00-03; TUONO 1000 03-07
APRILIA ETV1000 CAPONORD 01-05
APRILIA RSV MILLE 2004; RSV 1000 05-07
APRILIA RSV MILLE/SL1000 FALCO 98-04
APRILIA RXV/SXV 450/550; 06-08
APRILIA PEGASO 650 I.E. 01-04
APRILIA PEGASO 650 STRADA 2005

bez DPH
1515
1370
1450
1799
1099
1750
1470

MOC
1803
1630
1726
2141
1308
2083
1749
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